REV. 1.2.10 1/14/02
Features
• Accepts VGA, SVGA, XGA and SXGA Video Formats
• Programmable Clamps
• Adjustable Gain and offset
• Internal Reference Voltage
• I

Stock#DS30009874
 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Product Number Temperature Range Screening Package Package Marking
FMS9874AKGC100 0°C to 70°C Commercial 100 Lead MQFP 9874AKGC100
FMS9874AKGC100X 0°C to 70°C Commercial 100 Lead MQFP with
Tape and Reel
9874AKGC100
FMS9874AKGC140 0°C to 70°C Commercial 100 Lead MQFP 9874AKGC140
FMS9874AKGC140X 0°C to 70°C Commercial 100 Lead MQFP with
Tape and Reel
9874AKGC140
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO